PoE Switch | DH-S5452-48GT4XF-400
System Overview
The device is an 10 Gbps uplink switch with a high-performance switch
engine and large cache. With its full metal and fanless design, the switch
has great heat dissipation and can operate in temperatures ranging
-10°C to 55°C.  It offers EMC and has protection against overvoltage,
overcurrent, static electricity, lightning strikes, pulses and other types

The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-RJ45 Gigabit RJ45 SFP Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF
Gigabit 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF
Gigabit 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF Gigabit 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF Gigabit 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1310-20-SMF  10G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1550-40-SMF 10G 1550nm,40km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode
Installation
PoE Switch | DH-S5452-48GT4XF-400
Transmission Performance:
Switch power supply voltage 53V.